« TEAM

Technologies

The following articles are protected by patents in the U.S. and elsewhere. This page is intended to
satisfy applicable virtual patent marking requirements of various jurisdictions including those of

PRODUCT NAME:

Topi-CLICK PERL®

Topi-CLICK PERL®

Topi-CLICK PERL®

Topi-CLICK® 35
Topi-CLICK® 140
Topi-CLICK® 35
Topi-CLICK® 140

Topi-CLICK MICRO®

Topi-CLICK MICRO®

Topi-CLICK MICRO®

Topi-CLICK PERL®

Topi-CLICK® 140

Topi-CLICK® 140

Topi-Filler™ Filling
Station

Pharmaceutical
Delivery
Devices

Tori-CLCK

the America Invents Act and to provide notice under 35 U.S.C. § 287(a).
The following list of products and patents may not be all inclusive.

TITLE

APPLICATOR SYSTEM AND
METHOD FOR FLOWABLE
COMPOSITIONS
DISPENSER COVER
SIMULATING A SHELL
DISPENSER COVER
SIMULATING A SHELL
DOSING DISPENSER FOR
CREAM-BASED MEDICINES

DOSING DISPENSER FOR
CREAM-BASED MEDICINES

DOSING DISPENSER SYSTEM

DOSING DISPENSER SYSTEM

DOSING DISPENSER SYSTEM

FLOWABLE COMPOSITION
APPLICATOR

METERING DISPENSER FOR
FLOWABLE COMPOSITIONS

METERING DISPENSER FOR
FLOWABLE COMPOSITIONS

SYSTEMS, METHODS, AND
ASSEMBLIES FOR FILLING
DISPENSERS WITH
SEMILIQUID MATERIALS

STATUS

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Issued

Allowed

Allowed

Issued

Issued

Allowed

Issued

COUNTRY

United States
of America

United States
of America
United States
of America
United States
of America

United States

of America

United States
of America

United States
of America

United States
of America

United States
of America

United States

of America

United States
of America

United States
of America

SERIAL NO.

16031746

29529088

29582813

11428470

11745228

15847167

16545956

16807154

15172876

15328401

16399978

13398121

FILING
DATE

7/10/18

6/3/15

10/31/16

7/3/06

5/7/07

12/19/17

8/20/19

3/2/20

6/3/16

10/15/15

4/30/19

2/16/12

PATENT NO. ISSUE DATE

10702654

D772066

D823116

7213994

7303348

10435226

10919685

10947027

10086146

10322433

10919073

9097571

7/7/20

11/22/16

7/17/18

5/8/07

12/4/07

10/8/19

2/16/21

03/16/21

10/2/18

6/18/19

2/16/21

8/4/15



	Matter List

