



The following articles are protected by patents in the U.S. and elsewhere. This page is intended to satisfy applicable virtual patent marking requirements of various jurisdictions including those of the America Invents Act and to provide notice under 35 U.S.C. § 287(a).

The following list of products and patents may not be all inclusive.

The following list of products and patents may not be all inclusive.							
					FILING		
PRODUCT NAME:	TITLE	STATUS	COUNTRY	SERIAL NO.	DATE	PATENT NO.	ISSUE DATE
Topi-CLICK PERL®	APPLICATOR SYSTEM AND METHOD FOR FLOWABLE COMPOSITIONS	Issued	United States of America	16031746	7/10/18	10702654	7/7/20
Topi-CLICK PERL®	DISPENSER COVER SIMULATING A SHELL	Issued	United States of America	29529088	6/3/15	D772066	11/22/16
Topi-CLICK PERL®	DISPENSER COVER SIMULATING A SHELL	Issued	United States of America	29582813	10/31/16	D823116	7/17/18
Topi-CLICK® 35 Topi-CLICK® 140	DOSING DISPENSER FOR CREAM-BASED MEDICINES	Issued	United States of America	11428470	7/3/06	7213994	5/8/07
Topi-CLICK® 35 Topi-CLICK® 140	DOSING DISPENSER FOR CREAM-BASED MEDICINES	Issued	United States of America	11745228	5/7/07	7303348	12/4/07
Topi-CLICK MICRO®	DOSING DISPENSER SYSTEM	Issued	United States of America	15847167	12/19/17	10435226	10/8/19
Topi-CLICK MICRO®	DOSING DISPENSER SYSTEM	Allowed	United States of America	16545956	8/20/19	10919685	2/16/21
Topi-CLICK MICRO®	DOSING DISPENSER SYSTEM	Allowed	United States of America	16807154	3/2/20	10947027	03/16/21
Topi-CLICK PERL®	FLOWABLE COMPOSITION APPLICATOR	Issued	United States of America	15172876	6/3/16	10086146	10/2/18
Topi-CLICK® 140	METERING DISPENSER FOR FLOWABLE COMPOSITIONS	Issued	United States of America	15328401	10/15/15	10322433	6/18/19
Topi-CLICK® 140	METERING DISPENSER FOR FLOWABLE COMPOSITIONS	Allowed	United States of America	16399978	4/30/19	10919073	2/16/21
Topi-Filler™ Filling Station	SYSTEMS, METHODS, AND ASSEMBLIES FOR FILLING DISPENSERS WITH SEMILIQUID MATERIALS	Issued	United States of America	13398121	2/16/12	9097571	8/4/15